Kathmandu University
Office of the Controller of Examinations

February 18, 2024

University Examination Schedule
for
First Year (Semester IT) Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging Technology (B.Sc. MIT)
March 2024

Theory and Practical/Viva-voce Compartmental Examination for Bachelor of Science in Medical
Imaging Technology (B.Sc. MIT) I year (Semester II) students will be held according to the
following Schedule:

Theory Examination
Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Chaukot
Time: 10:00 A.M.

Date Days Subject

March 1, 2024 Friday Human Anatomy II (BMIT 107)

March 3, 2024 Sunday Human Physiology 11 (BMIT 108)

March 5, 2024 Tuesday | Conventional Radiological Equipment (BMIT 109)
March 7, 2024 Thursday | Information Technology (BMIT 110)

Practical Examination
Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Chaukot
Time: 9:00 A.M. Onwards

Date Days Subject Group
Human Anatomy and Physiology
March 10, 2024 Sunday Laboratory II (BMIT 111) All

No of Students: 1

Prof. Dr. Raj Kumar Karki
Associate Controller of Examinations ~ a
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February 18, 2024

University Examination Schedule
for
Second Year (Semester IIT) Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging Technology (B.Sc. MIT)
March 2024

Theory and Practical/Viva-voce Examination for Bachelor of Science in Medical Imaging Technology
(B.Sc. MIT) Il year (Semester 11I) students will be held according to the following Schedule:

Theory Examination
Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Chaukot
Time: 10:00 A.M.

Date Days Subject

March 13, 2024 | Wednesday | Basic Health Sciences: Biochemistry, Microbiology Pathology and
: Pharmacology (BMIT 201)

March 15, 2024 | Friday Special Radiological Procedure I (BMIT 202)

March 17, 2024 | Sunday Clinical Radiographic Positioning I (BMIT 203)

March 19, 2024 | Tuesday Radiographic Imaging (BMIT 204)

March 21, 2024 | Thursday Physics & Equipment for Modern Imaging Technology I (BMIT 205)

Practical Examination
Centre: Kathmandu University School of Medical Sciences, Chaukot
Time: 10:00 A.M. Onwards

Date Days Subject Group
March 25, 2024 Monday X-ray Lab Posting I (BMIT 206) A
March 26, 2024 Tuesday X-ray Lab Posting I (BMIT 206) B
Group: A=1-10 B=11-20

Prof. Dr. Raj Kumar Karki
Associate Controller of Examinations
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